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BEAUTY SALON
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FIND US

191-193 CARLTON ROAD, NG3 2FX

0115 837 3800
0747 600 7080

DEAL 1
Eyelash Extensions,
HD Eyebrows

£45.00

DEAL 2
Standard Facial, 
Full Face �reading & Wax

DEAL 3

£80.00

DEAL 4

Full Body Massage,
Full Face �reading & Wax,
HD Eyebrow

£35.00

£90.00

Full Body Wax,
Full Face �reading & Wax

 
BEAUTY SALON

ianS

WE ARE HERE



THREADING
Eyebrow 
Upper Lips 
Chin
Neck
Forehead
Full Face
Full Face + Neck
HD Brows

WAXING
Eyebrow
Upper Lips
Chin
Sides of Face
Full Face
Full Face + Neck
Arm 
Underarm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Bikini Line
Full Leg & Bikini Line
Brazilian
Hollywood
Stomach
Back
Full Leg, Arm, Underarm & Bikini 

TINTING

Eyebrow Tinting
Eyelash Tinting
Eyelash Li�

EYELASH EXTENSIONS
Strip Lashes
Semi Permanent Lash Extensions
Royal Lash Extensions
Royal In�lls

PEDICURE

Standard Pedicure
File, Cuticle Care, Moisturiser & Polish,
Foot Bath, Hard Skin Removal 

Luxury Pedicure
File, Cuticle Care, Exfoliate, Massage, Mask 
& Polish, Foot Bath, Hard Skin Removal 

Deluxe Pedicure
File, Cuticle Care, Exfoliate, Massage, 
Paraffin Wax, Mask & Polish, Foot Bath, 
Hard Skin Removal, File 

24 Hour Patch Test Recommended

Please wear open toe shoes for pedicure

MANICURE
File & Polish
 

Gel Overlay   
 

Standard Manicure
File, Cuticle Care, Moisturiser & Polish 
 

Luxury Manicure
File, Cuticle Care, Exfoliate, Massage, Mask & Polish 
 

Deluxe Manicure
File, Cuticle Care, Exfoliate, Massage, Paraffin Wax 
Mask & Polish 

FACIALS
Standard Facial
Cleanse, Tone, Mask & Moisturiser 
 

Luxury Facial
Relaxing facial with 100% Natural Products 
& Essential Oils
 

Pro-Radiance Facial
Helps to reduce area of excess pigmentation 
& gives the skin a brighter & glowing complexion
 

Gold Facial
A unique formulation with pure gold dust to 
revitalise, rejuvenate, reduce signs of ageing  & 
imparts a glowing complexion 
 

Diamond Facial
A unique formulation to revitalise, rejuvenate, 
reduce signs of ageing & imparts a glowing 
complexion making skin appear more youthful 
and more radiant 

£6.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£20.00
£22.00
£15.00

£6.00
£3.00
£4.00
£6.00

£20.00
£24.00
£15.00

£8.00
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£12.00
£15.00

�om £55.00

£6.00
£9.00

£25.00

£10.00
�om £20.00

£55.00
£20.00

£25.00
 

£30.00
 
 

£35.00

£15.00
 

£17.00   
 

£20.00
 
 

£25.00
 
 

£30.00

£25.00
  
 

£30.00
 

 

£35.00
 

 

 £40.00
 

 
 

£45.00

HOLISTIC 
TREATMENTS
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
A soothing massage with massage oils to 
help reduce stress & tension
 

Indian Head Massage
A relaxing head, shoulder, back and face massage 
using speci�c ocupressure points to balance & 
re-energise your body, also used to reduce stress & tension 
 

Full Leg Massage
�is is a full leg massage to relax the lower body, 
using massage oils for a stress relieving experience
 

Full Body Massage
�is is a full body massage �om head to toe, using 
massage oils for a stress relieving experience  

£30.00 
 

 

£20.00 
 

 
 

£20.00 
 

 

£45.00 


